THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER WE GREATLY APPRECIATE IT!                                        Revised 01/12/2017
285 Midwest Rd., Scarborough, ON  M1P 3A6   Tel: 416-747-1060 Fax: 416-747-9870
Vertical Platform Lift Family Order Form  ( 28”, 52”, 72” and 105” Lifts)      Pg. 1 of 2
Date: Shipping Address:  Dealer   or Residential
Dealer  Name & Address: Address:
City:                                        Prov./State City:                                        Prov./State
Postal / Zip Code: Postal / Zip Code:
Contact Name:  Contact Name:

Right Tower   Left Tower
Batteries are Not Included  for DC Units, Do You Require Batteries?
YES    NO    (Order Code: SH-12V-18, 2 Gel Sealed 12V 18Amp)
28” Lifting Height, 750 LB Weight Capacity                     2nd Lift
Tower Height 49”
Product Code VPL-48028 Platform Size 36” x 48”   (Standard)
Product Code VPL-SH1-28 Platform Size 36 x 54     (Premium)
AC    DC
Straight Through   or  90 Degree Exit 36 X 54 NO UPCHARGE
Right Tower   Left Tower
Batteries are Not Included for DC Units, Do You Require Batteries?
YES    NO    (Order Code: SH-12V-18, 2 Gel Sealed 12V 18Amp)
OPTIONS For 28” Lift
VPL-48028-90D (36” x 48”)  Platform 90 Degree Exit cost $95.00
VPL-300   Wireless Remotes with 2 Handsets
VPL-RDI-G-R (Honeywell Interlock Right Side)
VPL-RDI-G-L (Honeywell Interlock Left Side)
CAL-001   Call Send  TOP   BOTTOM   or  BOTH
EC-200  Extra Cord $5.00 per ft ( 8 feet is Standard)
OPTIONS For 28” Lift
VPL-48028-90D (36” x 48”)  Platform 90 Degree Exit cost $95.00
VPL-300   Wireless Remotes with 2 Handsets
VPL-RDI-G-R (Honeywell Interlock Right Side)
VPL-RDI-G-L (Honeywell Interlock Left Side)
CAL-001   Call Send  TOP   BOTTOM   or  BOTH
EC-200  Extra Cord $5.00 per ft ( 8 feet is Standard)
52” Lifting Height, 750 LB Weight Capacity                      1st Lift
Tower Height 81”
Product Code VPL-48052   Platform Size 36” x 48”   (Standard)
Product Code VPL-SH1-52 Platform Size 36” x 54”   (Premium)
AC Power    DC Power
Straight Through   or  90 Degree Exit 36 X 54 NO UPCHARGE
Right Tower   Left Tower
Batteries are Not Included for DC Units, Do You Require Batteries?
YES   NO   (Order Code: SH8G22NF, 2 Gel Sealed 12Volt 50.6 Amp)
52” Lifting Height, 750 LB Weight Capacity                     2nd Lift
Tower Height 81”
Product Code VPL-48052   Platform Size 36” x 48”   (Standard)
Product Code VPL-SH1-52 Platform Size 36” x 54”   (Premium)
AC Power    DC Power
Straight Through   or  90 Degree Exit 36 X 54 NO UPCHARGE
Right Tower   Left Tower
Batteries are Not Included for DC Units, Do You Require Batteries?
YES   NO   (Order Code: SH8G22NF, 2 Gel Sealed 12Volt 50.6 Amp)
OPTIONS For 52” Lift
VPL-48052-90D (36” x 48”)  Platform 90 Degree Exit cost $95.00
VPL-300  Wireless Remotes with 2 Handsets
CAL-001 Call Send Box  Top   Bottom    or Both
VPL-LNDGATE-M     (Landing Gate with Mechanical Lock and Universal
Left or Right Swing) Hinges Right  or Left
VPL-PLAT-GATE    (Platform Gate with Latch & Spring Loaded Hinge and
Universal Left or Right Swing) Hinges Right  or Left
VPL-WINPAK (Winter Package)
EC-200 Extra Cord $5.00 per ft ( 8 ft is Standard)
OPTIONS For 52” Lift
VPL-48052-90D (36” x 48”)  Platform 90 Degree Exit cost $95.00
VPL-300  Wireless Remotes with 2 Handsets
CAL-001 Call Send Box  Top   Bottom    or Both
VPL-LNDGATE-M     (Landing Gate with Mechanical Lock and Universal
Left or Right Swing) Hinges Right  or Left
VPL-PLAT-GATE    (Platform Gate with Latch & Spring Loaded Hinge and
Universal Left or Right Swing) Hinges Right  or Left
VPL-WINPAK (Winter Package)
EC-200 Extra Cord $5.00 per ft ( 8 ft is Standard)
THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER WE GREATLY APPRECIATE IT!                                        Revised 01/12/2017
285 Midwest Rd., Scarborough, ON  M1P 3A6   Tel: 416-747-1060 Fax: 416-747-9870
72” Lifting Height, 750 LB Weight Capacity                      1st Lift
Tower Height 102”
Product Code VPL-48072   Platform Size 36” x 48”  (Standard)
Product Code VPL-SH1-72 Platform Size 36” x 54”  (Premium)
AC Power    DC Power
Straight Through   or  90 Degree Exit 36 X 54 NO UPCHARGE
Right Tower   Left Tower